
No. Project name Submitted by Country Website
4 Igihoho Project Red Rocks Initiatives Rwanda www.redrocksinitiative.org

7 White Shark Projects Recycle Swop Shop White Shark Projects South Africa www.whitesharkprojects.co.za
10 Tequila Inteligente Grupo JB Mexico www.codit.mx
12 StreetSmart Homeless Children's Charity South Africa StreetSmart South Africa South Africa www.streetsmartsa.org.za
18 Sabrina Love Foundation Ocean Blue Adventures South Africa www.sabrinalove.co.za 
20 Community Based Ecotourism Programmes Periyar Tiger Reserve India http://www.forest.kerala.gov.in/index.php/wildlife/2015-03-16-09-50-24/2015-06-26-09-04-29/periyar-tiger-reserve

21 Ulot River Torpedo Boat Extreme Ride Adventure Provincial Government of Samar Philippines www.facebook.com/sparksamar
27 Mangalajodi Ecotourism Mangalajodi Ecotourism Trust India www.mangalajodiecotourism.com 
32 Train and Travel Train and Travel Côte d'Ivoire https://www.ttwfa.org/en/
36 Mala Barka 2 (Tiny Boat 2) Kvarner Region Tourist Board Croatia http://www.malabarka.eu/en/project/
40 Sanskriti Culture Aangan India http://www.cultureaangan.com/andrapradesh/andrapradesh.php
41 Waste To Gold, Towards a Circular Economy Taj MG Road, Bengaluru India www.mytaj.tajhotels.com

No. Project name Submitted by Country Website
3 Rescuers for Nature Mountain Rescue Center Ukraine https://www.facebook.com/mountain.rescue.center/

19 Lao Conservation Trust for Wildlife Lao Conservation Trust for Wildlife Laos www.lctwildlife.org
22 Arví Market (Mercado Arví) - Corporación Parque Arví ACI Medellín Colombia https://parquearvi.org/en/arvi-live/tourist-attractions/
29 Nilva Nilva Enoturismo Spain http://www.nilva.es/en/index.php
35 EcoTourism Taï Wild Chimpanzee Foundation Côte d'Ivoire http://www.ecotourismetai.com/en/
42 The responsible sled dog year round tourism development Bearhill Husky Finland www.bearhillhusky.com
47 Estero El Salado Fideicomiso para la protección del Estero del Salado Mexico www.esterodelsalado.org
56 Greening Schools and Homes around Kakamega Forest Kakamega Forest Reserve Conservation Arm Kenya www.kws.go.ke/content/kakamega-forest-national-reserve

No. Project name Submitted by Country Website
1 Kensington Hall Oloosinon Secondary School for Girls Kensington Tours Kenya https://www.kensingtontours.com/kensington-cares
9 iThuba Lee Botti & Associates South Africa www.leebotti.co.za/ithuba

23 254 Entertainment Taste of Kenya Kenya http://254ent.co.ke/audio-visual-production/
43 Educational material on the Worldview of venezuelan ancestral indigenous peoples ACVENISPROH Venezuela www.acvenisproh.com
44 Charga African Chapter Tours South Africa www.charga.co.za
52 Colombia Scientific nature turism and special interests Colombia Exótica Colombia www.colombiaexotica.com

53 Bilingual training for tourist guiding staff Fundación Transfigurarte Colombia https://fundaciontransfigurarte.com/

No. Project name Submitted by Country Website
5 The South African Animal Sanctuary Alliance (SAASA) The South African Animal Sanctuary Alliance (SAASA) South Africa https://www.saasa.org.za/
6 Sulusokak open air Museum Tokat Municipality Turkey www.tokat.bel.tr
8 Castle in Love with the Wind Renaissance Bulgaria https://zamaka.bg/

24 De Vette Mossel Beach Seafood Restaurant & Venue De Vette Mossel @ Grootbrak/AAMT South Africa www.devettemossel.co.za
25 Bee Green Recycling Campaign Cango Wildlife Ranch South Africa https://www.cango.co.za/
27 Garden Route Game Lodge Garden Route Game Lodge South Africa www.grgamelodge.co.za
46 Molino Viejo Centro Recreativo Hosteria Molino Viejo Centro Recreativo Hosteria Colombia www.molinoviejo.com.co

No. Project name Submitted by Country Website
14 Ocean Blue Adventures Ocean Blue Adventures South Africa www.oceanadventures.co.za
15 Integrated Community Based Tourism thru Coastal Resource Management Local Government of Palompon, Leyte Philippines http://palomponleyte.gov.ph/
16 Sunset World Energy Efficiency Program Sunset World Group Mexico http://www.sunsetworldresorts.com/about-us/sustainability/
17 SEE Turtles SEE Turtles USA www.seeturtles.org
30 Magna Limpieza de Playas (Magna Beaches Cleaning) Comité de Playas Limpias de Santa Maria Huatulco AC Mexico https://www.facebook.com/playas.huatulco/
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31 Protect Hector's Black Cat Cruises New Zealand https://blackcat.co.nz/protecthectors/
34 Serena Beach Resort and Spa Endangered Turtle Conservation Project Kenya https://www.serenahotels.com/serenabeachhotel/en/default.html
37 Shark Spotters Shark Spotters South Africa www.sharkspotters.org.za
38 Ohlanga River Litter Boom Project uMhlanga Urban Improvement Precinct (UIP) South Africa https://umhlangauip.co.za/site/category/litter-boom/
45 Sandals Foundation - Environment Portfolio Sandals Foundation Jamaica https://sandalsfoundation.org/
50 Tranquility Cove Adventures Tranquility Cove Adventures / Perry Gotell Canada www.tcapei.com

No. Project name Submitted by Country Website
2 Ecotourism to promote indigenous communities in Ecuador Artesalinas Ecuador http://www.tomabelas.com/

11 Anurak Community Lodge Anurak Community Lodge by YAANA Ventures Thailand www.anuraklodge.com/
33 United for Hope United for Hope India https://www.unitedforhope.org/
39 Hôtel Days Inn Berthierville Hôtel Days Inn Berthierville Canada www.daysinnberthier.com

No. Project name Submitted by Country Website
13 Kurabesi Explorer Liveaboard & Charter Kurabesi Nusantara Indonesia www.kurabesiexplorer.com

28 TIDE'S Sustainability Program TIDE Tours Belize www.tidetours.org

48 Nomad tours Nomad Tours Iran www.nomad.tours
49 Delhi By Cycle Jack's Adventures India www.delhibycycle.com

51 Himalayan Ecotourism Himalayan Ecotourism India www.himalayanecotourism.com

No. Project name Submitted by Country Website
54 Leriba Hotel Leriba Hotel South Africa www.leriba.co.za

55 Hotel Alimara Hotel Alimara Spain www.alimarahotel.com
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